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

‘64 PLYMOUTH . ooor seoan.

Radio and heater, fully factory equipped. OVE 949, ...

'60 JEEP ~ AWD . viuui iive

SPECIALI FRK 730

’66 INT’L. TRAVELALL

, radio and heater, automatic. EZD 831 ..

TRUCKS — LOT 2

‘54 FORD '3 TON ‘63 GMC 1
K54 182 .,z — $3” E60 378 .
‘60 FORD Vl TON

F31 919 SC—, “’9 Pe4 73 .

‘64 CHEVROLET h TON

TON STAKE

.. $1099
. $199

(HEVROlET

15600 SO. WESTERN, GARDENA

Rivd. &|
L L Y
MR8 |

® Real Estate

DESERT and W
Moumlin Pnpoﬂy 106

UL IA\ ‘ hodroom 1 bath

home on 1§ acre (2 lots), Re-

tirement or vacation hide-
away  Now rented fer $12500
mo. Realtor manages prop-
erty A money maker, Reaji-
tiful  country! Best  offgr.
Sprague. P.O. Box 6. Julian,
T14-765-0035
ACREAGE
Farms, Ranches 110
|n Al S Southern ( ul‘rnvun'
88 down-—8$8 per month. $705
full price. L. slmurn, 323
W. 3rd. 8

L
@13’ n.l 5102

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

INVESTMENT €O,
ust Buy NOW,

| 102

Bdrm, houses, under

$22.000.
l~~J Rdlm houses, under
|6 hu 0 n oo inder $30.000

44 units or lru-luu under
0,000
| We t||| cash you out today,
T COAST 0.
NT ©

TOP DOLLAR
| FOR YOUR HOME

our on” before vou sell.
| 1 ml nnl
SOUTHW \T \IORTPA(’E co.
647 N. Avalon \
B _5-7228

| Wilmington

4 GET OUR a'n)
IPFORE YOU SELL

"$ CASH — § CASH

DA 98700

60 + UNITS
Torrance area Pr |m uv'\h only
H 698

$70 with util, $60 without. Clean

ttractive . 404 N, Fries,
Wilm, §35 4
Bach, APT. $20 per wk Al
lllhluq pd nnou. W. 215th

or 3787

$18 TO $35 Fll WK. Pays all,

Nice cln_ Mod. trailers k o
Adult Section. DA

$11.50 PER WK. Sp: QRoom

Full size kitchen, Recreation
area. Child ok, FA H-PSZO

w II.MIYHTU\‘ S Dest. 320 Roas
Pl Children ok, $33.50 a vrnl
inclvding utilities. Wiim.

$6% TO §78 MO. OR WE I-M\

Singles & 1 Bdrm

Clean, comfortable & lrtrndly.

7 N. Sanford 1"?7 54865

Y dnnnml 2 n»dronm.

w St wk.

. il 3.50
ding utilities,

$135 mo.,
5613 Bayview. TE 5-6928. Koy
At Apt. 4 or § \\|Imm:lnn
§75. 1 BDRM. nicely furn, Very
lean & quiet. Adults only,
335 W. Ross Pl “llm'n:lmn,
1 BDRM. Apt. Laundry facili
ties. Adults. Wilmington.

§$65. 1 B

BDRM. Apt. Bachelor
1528  Bay View,

834
Rdrm, C arpets &
It-ine, washing fa-
1 child ok. No
1219 Avalon, 8M- Hr’.

5821

$110,

. Automohvo;

AUTOMOBILES
| For Sale

1399
51899
52599
52099

199

899
41099
*1899

DA 3-0303

LY ——

»t

aanas B 2N

-4 RSN
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